NICOR, Inc.   2200 Midtown Place NE, Albuquerque, NM 87107 P: 800.821.6283 F: 800.892.8393
 www.nicorlighting.com March 12, 2018 4:01 PM Corvus Page 1
Corvus
LED Wallpack
Product Description
The Corvus LED Wallpack features the classic design of a traditional wallpack with
enhanced performance and efficiency. With output up to 127 lumens per watt, the Corvus
delivers uniform light distribution with minimized glare and is easy to install on walls or

 www.nicorlighting.com March 12, 2018 4:01 PM Corvus Page 3
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
Ordering Information
Series Version Wattage Voltage CCTs Finish Photocell
OWG 1 (Version 1) 050 (50 W) MV (120-277) 40 (4000 K) BZ (Bronze) Blank (None)
080 (80 W) 50 (5000 K) WH (White) P (Photocell)
120 (120 W)
Example:  OWG1050MV50BZP
This device complies with part 15 of the FCC Rules. Operation is subject to the following two conditions: (1) This device may not cause harmful interference, and (2) this device must accept any interference received,
including interference that may cause undesired operation.
NOTE: This equipment has been tested and found to comply with the limits for a Class B digital device, pursuant to part 15 of the FCC Rules. These limits are designed to provide reasonable protection against harmful
interference in a residential installation. This equipment generates, uses and can radiate radio frequency energy and, if not installed and used in accordance with the instructions, may cause harmful interference to
radio communications. However, there is no guarantee that interference will not occur in a particular installation. If this equipment does cause harmful interference to radio or television reception, which can be deter-
mined by turning the equipment off and on, the user is encouraged to try to correct the interference by one or more of the following measures:
—Reorient or relocate the receiving antenna.
—Increase the separation between the equipment and receiver.
—Connect the equipment into an outlet on a circuit different from that to which the receiver is connected.
—Consult the dealer or an experienced radio/TV technician for help.
Performance Data
Model Number Lumens Watts Lumens/Watt BUG Rating
OWG1050MV40 5848 48.0 121.9 B1-U4-G4
OWG1050MV50 5969 48.0 124.4 B1-U4-G4
OWG1080MV40 9803 78.2 125.4 B2-U5-G5
OWG1080MV50 9953 78.2 127.3 B2-U5-G5
OWG1120MV40 14212 116.7 121.7 B2-U5-G5
OWG1120MV50 14475 116.8 123.9 B2-U5-G5
Recommended 0-10VDC Dimmers*
Lutron NTSTV
Lutron DVSTV
Cooper SF10P
Legrand RH4FBL3PW
*Not a complete list. Check compatibility before installation.
OWG1120 5000K
Input Voltage (VAC) 120-277
System Level Power (W) 116.7
120V Current (A) 1.66
277V Current (A) 1.66